COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH

	COMP	IAIRLE CHONTA	E AI	HA CLIAIH		
File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 PLANNING REGISTER			REGISTER REFERENCE		
P.C.6802				·	K.1976	
). LOCATION		rere "Abbeyu	iew",	, Kilternan		
2. PROPOSAL		Đwelling				
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	Date Received		Date Further Requested	Particulars (b) Received	
	р.	9th Aug. 1976	2, 3	***************	2	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Addres	Paul Butler s Abbeydale, K	Kilternan, Co. Dublin.			
5. APPLICANT	Name Mrs. C. Reynolds Address					
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/3319/76 Date 7/10/76		Notified 7th October, 1976 Effect Permission Refused			
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date		Notified Effect			
8. APPEAL	Notified 4/11/76 Type 1st Party		Decision 21st February, 1977 Effect Minister Granted Permission			
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application		Decision Effect			
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register					
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. în Enforcement Register					
12. PURCHASE NOTICE						
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT						
14,						
15.	c					
16.			-11			
Prepared by		8 ¹				
Grid Ref. O.S	Sheet_	Co. Accts. Receipt	No		************	

TELEPHONE: 42951 (EXT. 131)

in the first instance.

Planning Department, 46-49 Dame Street, Dublin 2.

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE: XOUTUNE REPUSE ON PERMISSION XAPPROVALX LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACT, 1963.

	To:			Reg	ister Reference No: K.1976.			
		and the second of the second of the second	SI.	Dia	nning Control No.6802			
		lbbsydel	all					
	Κž	lternar	, Co. Dublin.	App	olication received. 9/8/7.6			
	APP	LICANT:	Mrs. C. Reynolds.	en konsernannen kanses sen sen sel	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF			
			According to the control of the cont					
	In pu	rsurance	e of its functions under the above m Authority for the County Health Dis	entioned Act the trict of Dublin	did by order P/3319/76			
	the F	d 71	th October, 1976.	ecide to refuse	k			
			(REMINISION PERMISSION	; XXXXXXX	XX-XXXX			
	Fam	Dwar	posed dwelling at rear of "Ab	evylew! Kilks	Mark			
			= 0					
			en sur en	SPACEST PROPERTY OF STREET	a a value a acceptação escente esta e Escendida de Especía de Espe			
	for t	he follow	ving reasons:					
	l.	The pro	posal is for uncoordinated a	d hephezerd o	svelopment of backlands			
which would not be in accordance with the proper planning and develop of the erea.								
	2.	1200	oposed site is inadequate in	ize for satis	fectory esptic tank			
		drainage.						
	3.	proposed development.						
Y	4.	 The proposed development would be premeture by reason of the said existing deficiency in the provision of piped sewerage facilities and the period within which such deficiency may reasonably be expected to be made good. 						
*		Notes	The existing esptic tank ser dwelling is located 28-ft., tank.	ing the adjointly from the	ning Mr. Butler's proposed septic			
					10111			
	Sign	ed on bel	nalf of the Dublin County Council:		: Selection of the second			
					7th October, 1976.			
	NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to the Minister by the applicant within							
	one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall							
Δ.	state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to							

the Secretary, (Planning Appeals Section), Department of Local Government, Custom House, Dublin 1.1 When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him